LED Flat Panel Retrofit Kit Wattage Color Select Controls Ready Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Page 1 of 6
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G

500K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
111057 FPR-ARB-24 FPR Air Return Bracket - For Use With 2x2 FPR - 2PC in Polybag
111057 FPR-ARB-48 FPR Air Return Bracket - For Use With 1x4 and 2x4 FPR - 2PC in Polybag
108566 EBUUP17015N200B ** Emergency Inverter, 15W, 120-347 VAC, CEC Compliant, Field Installable, 0-50°C Ambient
Lumens Delivered at field install BBU mode (lm): 2900 lm - for 90 mins, when fully charged
111054 FPR-BBUBRACKET14 ** BBU Bracket for 1X4 FPR (2PC Bracket +  Hardware)
 111055 FPR-BBUBRACKET2224 ** BBU Bracket for 2X2 AND 2X4 FPR (1PC Bracket +  Hardware)
111289 EBU-RTST-E15 ** Ribbon Flat Test Switch for Espen Emergency Inverter, 15W - EBUUP17015N200B
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION CLASSIFICATION
110999 FPR14D15WCSR/2PKTA S-34BTWP Integrated Retrofit Kits for 1x4 Luminaires
Premium
110998 FPR14D15WCSCRTA S-34BTWP Integrated Retrofit Kits for 1x4 Luminaires
111001 FPR22D13CSCR/2PKTA S-5QY5SX Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111003 FPR22D15WCSCR/2PKTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111221 FPR22D15WCSCREMTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111002 FPR22D15WCSCRTA S-VSB9C5 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
111005 FPR24D20CSCR/2PKTA S-9H5Q1T Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111007 FPR24D20WCSCR/2PKTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111222 FPR24D22WCSCREMTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
111006 FPR24D22WCSCRTA S-022X43 Integrated Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
*Maxlite recommends CN-RTPSW (PIR) sensor for most applications with this fixture.
 If CN-RTMST(microwave) is required for an application, Maxlite recommends a pilot test to confirm there is no interference that causes unexpected responses from the microwave sensor.
** For Field Install BBU option, purchase BBU model# EBUUP17015N200B along with the ribbon flat test switch model#  EBU-RTST-E15  and the mounting bracket FPR-BBUBRACKET14 for
1x4, or FPR-BBUBRACKET2224 for 2x2/ 2x4. Lumens delivered at BBU mode varies based on wattage and CCT setting. Lumens Delivered at field install BBU mode (lm):2900 lm - for 90